Tabella 1

RECLAMI
SOLLECITI
ACCOLTI
RESPINTI

PRESTAZIONI EROGATE PER
ACCOGLIMENTO RECLAMI

VISITA DIABETOLOGICA

ECOCARDIOGRAFIA
ECODOPPLER
ELETTROMIOGRAFIA

VISITA CARDIOLOGICA

VISITA NEUROCHIRURGICA

RMN
VISITA ORTOPEDICA

ESAMI ECOGRAFICI
COLONSCOPIA
VISITA FISIATRICA
TAC

EGDS

VISITA CHIRURGIA
VASCOLARE

VISITA NEUROLOGICA

VISITA DERMATOLOGICA

VISITA O.R.L.

VISITA
GASTROENTEROLOGICA

VISITA UROLOGICA
SCINTIGRAFIA

VISITA EMATOLOGICA
VISITA ANGIOLOGICA

MONITORAGGIO CARDIO
RESPIRATORIO

VISITA REUMATOLOGICA

VISITA CHIRURGIA
GENERALE

VISITA MEDICINA INTERNA
VISITA ONCOLOGICA

TOTALE
737
66
490
40

TOTALI

14

18
29
24

48

27

41

21

38
64

22
23

16

12

11
13

ASP CL

666
64

ASP AG

71

ASP ENNA

11

PALERMO



CATANIA




